LONG SUTTON & WELL PARISH COUNCIL
BUDGET 2023/24

INCOME

Precept

Bank Interest

VAT Reclaim & Other
Grants

OGCC Cricket Club
Total Receipts

EXPENDITURE

Net Salaries & Home Working Allowance
Clerk's Expenses

Chairman's Allowance

Hall Hire

Audit Expenses (Internal & External)
Administration Costs

Insurance

Subscriptions (SLCC, HALC,

Website

Grants & Donations

Section 137 Payments

Training Course

Repairs & Maintenance

Playing Fields & Pavilion (Maintenance)
Playground

Miscellaneous

VAT on Payments

£
19,425.00
25.00
1,800.00

1,850.00
23,100.00

6,760.00
250.00
125.00
180.00
480.00
525.00

1,750.00
270.00
204.00
800.00

50.00
450.00

3,500.00

2,500.00

1,800.00
600.00

1,800.00

22,044.00



