LONG SUTTON & WELL PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 2023/24

INCOME	£
Precept	19,425.00
Bank Interest	25.00
VAT Reclaim & Other	1,800.00
Grants	
OGCC Cricket Club	1,850.00
Total Receipts	23,100.00
EXPENDITURE	
Net Salaries & Home Working Allowance	6,760.00
Clerk's Expenses	250.00
Chairman's Allowance	125.00
Hall Hire	180.00
Audit Expenses (Internal & External)	480.00
Administration Costs	525.00
Insurance	1,750.00
Subscriptions (SLCC, HALC,	270.00
Website	204.00
Grants & Donations	800.00
Section 137 Payments	50.00
Training Course	450.00
Repairs & Maintenance	3,500.00
Playing Fields & Pavilion (Maintenance)	2,500.00
Playground	1,800.00
Miscellaneous	600.00
VAT on Payments	1,800.00
	22,044.00